High-Precision Torque Sensor
rotating, contactless
MODEL 8661
Product description
The non-contact torque sensor type 8661 works according to the
strain gage principle. Thanks to the inductive and optical transmission
of the signals, the sensor is maintenance-free, the signals are digitized
directly on the shaft and made available by the evaluation electronics

-5699-021528
Accessories
Order code
9940 Mating connection 12 pin
9900-V539 Mating connection 90°-angle
99540-000F-0520030 Connecting cable, length 3 m, other end free
99539-000F-0520030 Connecting cable, length 3 m, plug with 90°-angle, other end free
99209-540G-0160030 Connecting cable for model 7281 and model 9311, length 3 m, with external supply
99163-540A-0520030 Connecting cable, length 3 m, 8661 to DIGIFORCE® 9307combined cannel D (option channel)
99209-215A-0090004 Adapter cable to DIGIFORCE® 9307 standard channel A/B and C (usable only in connection with type
99163-540A-052xxxx)
8661-Z010 USB cable connector type A, type BMini, length 2 m, black (included with USB option)
8661-P100 DigiVision Standard configuration and analysis software; up to 16 channels
8661-P200 DigiVision Professional with additional configurable maths channel; up to 32 channels
8600-Z00X Mounting block, see accessories data sheet 8661-Z00X
8600-Z010 Power pack for external supply
Calibration
Manufacturer Calibration Certificate (WKS)
Special calibration for clockwise or/and counter clockwise direction torque, in 20 % steps of range up and down.